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2012 FREE Concerts 
A Musical Time Capsule 

 

American Music – A “Time Capsule” of the American Story 
Updated July 3, 2012 

Friday, June 15 7:00 PM 
Strawberry Festival 
United Church of Christ, 644 Titus Ave. 

Enjoy food and strawberry desserts before the concert. 

   

Tuesday June 19 7:15 PM 
Summer Concert Series 
Irondequoit Town Hall, 1280 Titus Ave. 

   

Tuesday, June 26 7:15 PM 
Christ the King Church 
445 Kings Highway South, Irondequoit 

   

Wednesday, July 4 8:00 PM 
Independence Day 
Irondequoit Town Hall, 1280 Titus Ave. 

Celebrate America’s independence with music and fireworks. 

   

Sunday, July 8 2:30 PM 
Summer Concert Series 
Irondequoit Town Hall, 1280 Titus Ave. 

   

Tuesday, July 10 7:15 PM 
Shire at Culverton Adult Home 
2515 Culver Rd., Irondequoit 

   

Tuesday July 17 7:00 PM 
Charlotte-Genesee Lighthouse 
70 Lighthouse St., Charlotte 

Tour the new Abraham Lincoln display before the concert. 

   

Sunday, July 22 1:00 PM 
War of 1812 Bicentennial 
Lake Rd. & Rt. 21, Pultneyville 

Join us for a Sunday afternoon concert during Pultneyville homecoming with recognition of the  
War of 1812 Bicentennial. 

   

Thursday, July 26 7:00 PM 
Farmers’ Market 
Irondequoit Town Hall, 1280 Titus Ave. 

Shop at the Irondequoit Farmers’ Market and stop by for music at the Irondequoit Performing Arts Center. 

   

Tuesday, July 31 7:15 PM 
Resurrection Lutheran Church 
3736 St. Paul Blvd., Irondequoit 

Our season closes with a long-time tradition of summer music and an ice cream social. 

 


